
A special coating ensures that there 
are no synthetic fibres in the fabric and
we can therefore offer 100% viscose! This
means we are taking a big step towards
a plastic-free product. Hard-wearing,
machine washable, with excellent
cleaning performance, it is a very
sustainable support for professional
maintenance cleaning! The treatment
with silver chloride prevents the growth 
of microorganisms and the develop-
ment of odours are reduced.

Wet wipe cloth with anti-
bacterial effect
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... so geht sauber!

Just Viscose+

Specification
Size: 40 x 35 cm

Material: 100% CV 
      (+ Silver chloride)

Weight: 150 g/m² 

Color: 

PU: 20/10 pack in carton

Sustainable
Durable
Reusable
Highly absorbent

rose      
blue      
yellow      
green   
orange 

(540710/42621)
(540720/42622)
(540700/42620)
(540730/42623)
(540740/42624)


