



... so geht sauber!

Just Viscose+

Wet wipe cloth with anti-bacterial effect

A special coating ensures that there are no synthetic fibres in the fabric and we can therefore offer 100% viscose! This means we are taking a big step towards a plastic-free product. Hard-wearing, machine washable, with excellent cleaning performance, it is a very sustainable support for professional maintenance cleaning! The treatment with silver chloride prevents the growth of microorganisms and the development of odours are reduced.

- Sustainable
- Durable
- Reusable
- Highly absorbent



 +49 (0) 8385 9222 0
 www.sito.de
 sales@sito.de



Specification

- Size: 40 x 35 cm
- Material: 100% CV (+ Silver chloride)
- Weight: 150 g/m²
- Color:

rose	(540710/42621)
blue	(540720/42622)
yellow	(540700/42620)
green	(540730/42623)
orange	(540740/42624)
- PU: 20/10 pack in carton

Made in Germany 